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	周 次
	周一
	周二
	周三
	周四
	周五
	周六

	时间
 
	19:00—
20:30
	19:00—
20:30
	19:00—
20:30
	19:00—
20:30
	19:00—
20:30
	 14:30—16:00

	活动类型
	团体辅导
	团体辅导
	团体辅导
	团体辅导
	团体辅导
	团体辅导

	主题
	小幸运
	你我有缘
	情绪自控力
	千百度的交流
	解我心语
	团结就是力量

	负责人
	赵倩
18855806590
	叶云
18815682334
	唐健萍
18815689828
	肖迪
18815683375
	朱春艳
15372076323
	钱洲
18901568116




